South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:03:51 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 0032 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 7, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 7-5-159, so as to provide for
voluntary voter registration when a person applies for or renews his driver's license or identification card, and to provide for the
return of the forms to the county board of registration.

09/10/90
09/10/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
03/04/92
03/05/92
03/05/92
03/05/92
03/24/92
03/24/92
03/25/92
03/25/92
04/15/92
05/06/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/14/92
05/14/92
05/19/92
05/19/92
05/21/92
05/27/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/03/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-34

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-34

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
Amended SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-17
Objection by Rep. Hallman, Fulmer, Farr, Sharpe, Wofford, Wells & McCraw HJ-19
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer HJ-29

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Wells HJ-30

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Farr & McCraw HJ-305

Objection by Rep. Hodges & Rogers HJ-305

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe HJ-57

Objection by Rep. Delleney & Keyserling HJ-57

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hallman & Keyserling HJ-52
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-97
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hodges & Rogers HJ-29
Objection by Rep. Harrison, Quinn & Shissias HJ-29
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Delleney HJ-50

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Quinn HJ-51

Objection by Rep. Wright, Quinn, Klapman, Riser & Clyborne HJ-51

Page 1 of 1



