## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:03:51 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## S 0032 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Chapter 5 of Title 7, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 7-5-159, so as to provide for voluntary voter registration when a person applies for or renews his driver's license or identification card, and to provide for the return of the forms to the county board of registration.

09/10/90	Senate	Prefiled
09/10/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-34
01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-34
03/04/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-17
03/05/92	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/05/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/05/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
03/24/92	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/24/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/25/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
03/25/92	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
04/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-17
05/06/92	House	Objection by Rep. Hallman, Fulmer, Farr, Sharpe, Wofford, Wells & McCraw HJ-19
05/12/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fulmer HJ-29
05/12/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Wells HJ-30
05/14/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Farr & McCraw HJ-305
05/14/92	House	Objection by Rep. Hodges & Rogers HJ-305
05/19/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe HJ-57
05/19/92	House	Objection by Rep. Delleney & Keyserling HJ-57
05/21/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hallman & Keyserling HJ-52
05/27/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-97
06/02/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Hodges & Rogers HJ-29
06/02/92	House	Objection by Rep. Harrison, Quinn & Shissias HJ-29
06/02/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Delleney HJ-50
06/02/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Quinn HJ-51
06/03/92	House	Objection by Rep. Wright, Quinn, Klapman, Riser & Clyborne HJ-51